• 15.6" WXGA TFT-LCD with Resistive 5-wire / Projected Capacitive Touch
• Onboard Intel® 6th Generation Core™ Processor U Series (15W)
• 2x DDR4 SO-DIMM Socket, Support Up to 32 GB
• Integrated Intel® HD Graphics 520 Support Triple Display
• 2x 2.5” SATA HDD Bay, 1x mSATA and 1x CFast Socket
• IP65 Compliant Aluminum Die-Cast Front Frame
• 2x Full-size Mini-PCIe Socket for Wireless and I/O Expansion

CV-W115/P2002E Dimensions
CV-W115/P2002 Series
Ordering Information
Available Models
Model No.
CV-W115R-R10/P2002-i5-R10
CV-W115R-R10/P2002E-i5-R10
CV-W115R-R10/P2002E-i5-E4-R10
CV-W115R-R10/P2002E-i5-PI-R10
CV-W115C-R11/P2002-i5-R10
CV-W115C-R11/P2002E-i5-R10
CV-W115C-R11/P2002E-i5-E4-R10
CV-W115C-R11/P2002E-i5-PI-R10
CV-W115R-R10/P2002-i3-R10
CV-W115R-R10/P2002E-i3-R10